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SHEET AS AT 30.09.2020

A! 3t 30.n92020 A! at3t.032020

ASSETS

P@p€ny Phnl and EquipdEnl

Non-Curent lnv€sLnonls

Loans and Advances

OL\er Long Term Loans and Advanc€s

D€lsn'ed T€I ,A6sets (N€l)

olh€r Non-Curent Asset!

Cash and Cash Equival€nls

oih€l Loans snd dvanc€s

2

2(4
2(B)

3

4(A)

5

6

7

8

I
9{A)

10

10(A)

10(B)

42,157,?51 21

4,791,454.05

362,705.89

120,J60,716.57

10,084,908.00

10,252,509.87

2,144,000.00

4,280,710.00

414,093,296.82

189,630,253.75

1 1,460,328.65

'179,216,405.54

36,188,785.40

515902 36

41,943,131.78

4,791,454.05

362,705.89

124,758,492.57

10,362,587.00

11,751,U4.02

2,144,000.00

4,280,710.00

388,970,255.34

15,4,934,526.37

4,159,732.52

167,120,497.63

63,889,630.39

,ou*,,.0n

TOTA! 1.060.642.398.11 97E,92t,779.91

EQUITYAIID LIAEILIIIES

Sharc Capilal

Sh.rc Appljcauon tlonry p€ndlng Attotm€nt

ilon.Crr€ntlleblliues
Financial Liabilities

Loig Term Bordings
Oh$ Long Tem Liablllles

Curont U.bilitier

Shon Tam Bonowings

Curcnt LiEbilili€r

olher Curenl Liabl lles

I'I

12

13

15

t6

17

18

19

19(A)

20

130,418,000.00

183,5!6,698.30

28,111,202.12

30,519,862.00

30,457,649.82

163,095,227.76

2,797,17302

455,657,596.61

36,078,988.00

130,418,0m.00

160,751,594.26

47,577,245.66

26,836.760.00

48,940,980.34

27,330,i94.39

10,401,29i.98

502,m6,421.31

24,€06,686.00

TOTAL 1,060,642,398.11 978,923,779.94
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cot{soLtDATEo

At { 30.0$2020 Ar ar 31.{l}2020

qssErs

P.op€iy Phntand Equipmenl

Non-Cumnt ln'/€stnonb

Loans and Adnnces

Olher Long T€nn Loans snd Advan€s

Det€n€dT As€€b (Nel)

o$er Non{'irenl Alsels

Cash and Cash Equlval€nt

ollrer Loang and Advances

2

2lA:)

2(B)

3

4

4{4
5

6

7

I
I

9(A)

10

10(4

10(B)

,E,099,745.02

4,791,454.05

423,455.89

1 12,750,897.00

10,084,908.00

10,252,509.87

2,144,000.00

1,280,710.00

s59,623,236.16

326,8U,U7 .42

26,836,092.01

143,500,853.75

36,798,514.40

8,551,670.80

6847666.36

48,608,159.78

4,791,454.05

123,155.89

112,750,247.40

10,362,587.00

1 1,751,644.02

2,r44,000.00

1,280,710.00

513,162,889.11

283,382,932.29

16,398,893.93

144,554,657.84

64,228,14r39

9,854,945.91

41&3406.49

TOTAI 1.301.?90.166.73 r,230.E76,'!|6,94

EQUITY 

'.ND 
UIAUNES

Shze Capit l

on.Controllins Intels3b

Non.Cumnt Uabililis!
Financial Liabililie.

Long Tefln 8orcsings

Oine. LonS Tsrm Liabilitie6

C!rentLi.bililiet
Financial Li$iliti€s

Short T€m EonovirEs

Curent Liabilitlls

Olh€r Cun€nt Liabilti€s

1t

'12

13

15

16

17

18

19

19(A)

20

130,418,000.00

294,964,185.53

4,490,805.32

47,450,123.16

30,519,862.00

30,457,649.82

240,872,4ffi.92

11,402,863.52

481,116,844.35

36,078,988.00

130,418,0m.00

n2391,085.25

4,n8,212.50

69,370,367.m

26,836,760.00

48,940,980.34

110,401,583.33

32,021,8v.98

520,169,041.88

21,606,686.00

TOTAL 1,31)1,?90,166.73 t,230,87q1{8.91

and on !.hdf ot !h. Bo.rd of Dir|.tor.

Det :03,112020

Rogister.d Olfice :

A, 5th Floor, GokulArcade - East Wing,
No, 2 & 2A, Sardar Pat.l Road, Adyar, Chennai .600 020.
Tel. : 0,14 - 439/t 9300 (50 Lines)
Fax'. +91 - 41-21421156 www.oogindia.com
CIN : 140100TN't994P1C02E309

Exocullve Ch.iflr.n & rnaglng Dlnclor
D[,t 00052642

P.t
| *i.,r11., I



@ ttttttt
OEGINDiA

Ann.xure to clauF 32 or the lEriig &r..meir

op.nriis proffr b.foGe {hs.apnal

ndea4{D6re!se) ii sundry D.btoB

rBe'./(ft.ced h hEnto.rs dd

Inrc3qlDe(e-e) In toen, . i d Advftc.r

{rnd.a.)/Dersr. In.nent lhbrliri6

c-h s.n.nr.d tom opsdng iclvries

Netc8hsei.Eted/rJ$diiontu tnE*iryAdiviti6

4,229,040

Plo.eedj'lofr ijs!of $;i..ip|t.I

Pr6eeds f.om rong rem boros.ln3s (n*)

R..pyn.ft otfi nrn.e le$e lr.bilti6

Net cash sfle.at.VBed in riiaicrns .dtvirieg

Nd imE3. in .,ih ird osh eqsiv.l.nb

cshand.arh EqurElenb (openiiB Bar.n.e)

Gsh dd elh EqlN.rots (crorins ehn.e)
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